



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept:970
P.O.Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

Post well file

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

808787

Invoice Date: 10/10/16

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

ABERCROMBIE ENERGY

5510 OIL CENTER ROAD SOUTH
GREAT BEND KS 67530
USA
6207938186



HORCHEM #2
15-101-20 9590000

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0470	Cement Pump Charge 0' - 300' (Coalbed/Methane)	1.000	950.0000	45.000	522.50
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	30.000	7.1500	45.000	117.98
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	677.2500	45.000	372.49
CC5829	Lite-Weight Blend V (60:40:4)	300.000	16.0000	45.000	2,640.00
CC6080	Cottonseed Hulls	250.000	0.5000	45.000	68.75

Subtotal 6,766.75

Discounted Amount 3,045.04

SubTotal After Discount 3,721.71

Amount Due 7,136.13 If paid after 11/09/16

Tax: 203.16

Total: 3,924.88

VENDOR NUMBER _____
 VOUCHER NUMBER _____
 VERB OF RECEIPT _____
 CODE NUMBER _____ AMOUNT _____
1354050 _____
HORCH _____
CEMENT TO PLUG #2 _____
 APPROVAL _____
 VERIFIED ACCURACY AK



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

6814
6716

TICKET NUMBER 51599
LOCATION Croley Ks
FOREMAN Jerry Y

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT.
CEMENT

Invoice # 808787 Ks

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-6-16	112	Horchem #2	13	16s	27W	Lanc
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Abercrombie			731	Cory D		
Mailing Address: 5510 Oil Center Road South			772-TIA	Steve O		
City: Great Bend			assist	Keith C		
State: Ks						
Zip Code: 67530						

JOB TYPE OHP HOLE SIZE _____ HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING 2 3/8 OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.8 SLURRY VOL 1.42 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Softly meeting string up on Wild West plugs ordered with 300 sks
liteblend II
50 sks @ 4050' x 150# hulls
50 sks @ 2180' x 100# hulls
200 sks @ ~~1221~~ and lost circulation event on a vacuum - shut down
1221

API # 15-101-20 9590000

Thank you
Jerry crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0470	1	PUMP CHARGE	950.00	950.00
CE0002	30	MILEAGE	7.15	214.50
CE0710	12.9	for mileage delivery	1.25	677.25
CC5829	300 sks	liteblend II	16.00	4800.00
CC6080	250 #	hulls	5.00	1250.00
			Subtotal	6766.75
			-458	3045.04
			Subtotal	3721.78
			SALES TAX	203.17
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	3924.88

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE Foreman

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept:970
P.O.Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

*Post
will file*

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
Chanute,KS 66720
620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice# 808797

Invoice Date: 10/11/16

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

ABERCROMBIE ENERGY
5510 OIL CENTER ROAD SOUTH
GREAT BEND KS 67530
USA
6207938186



HORCHEM #2

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0470	Cement Pump Charge 0' - 300' (Coalbed/Methane)	1.000	950.0000	45.000	522.50
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	30.000	7.1500	45.000	117.98
CE0711	Minimum Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	660.0000	45.000	363.00
CC5829	Lite-Weight Blend V (60:40:4)	95.000	16.0000	45.000	836.00
CC6080	Cottonseed Hulls	100.000	0.5000	45.000	27.50

Subtotal 3,394.50

Discounted Amount 1,527.53

SubTotal After Discount 1,866.97

Amount Due 3,512.25 If paid after 11/10/16

Tax: 64.77

Total: 1,931.75

VENDOR NUMBER _____
VOUCHER NUMBER _____
DATE _____
AMOUNT _____
1354050
HORCH
CEMENT TO PLUG-#2
APPROVAL _____
VERIFIED ACCURACY *AK*



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

6820
6721

TICKET NUMBER 51624
LOCATION Oakley, ks
FOREMAN Walt Dinkel

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

Invoice #808197

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-7-16	1112	Horchem #2	13	16 ^s	27 ^w	lane
CUSTOMER			TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER			
Abercrombie			Utica			
Mailing Address			Wast to C.L.			
5510 Oil Center Road South			731 / Cory Davis			
CITY			772-7129 Steven Odell			
Great Bend			1-North			
STATE			W.S.			
KS						
ZIP CODE						
67530						

JOB TYPE OHP HOLE SIZE _____ HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, rig up equipment, hook up to casing (Tagged @ 1300')
mixed 80 sks cement w/ 100# hulls, pressure to 500#, put 15 sks down
backside.

Thank You
Walt + crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ce04701	1	PUMP CHARGE	950.00	950.00
ce0002	30	MILEAGE	7.15	214.50
ce0011	4.09	Ton Mileage Delivery (min)	175	660.00
cc5829	95 sks	Lite-Weight Blend V	16.00	1,520.00
cc6080	100 #	Cotton Seed Hulls	.50	50.00
			Subtotal	3,394.50
			less 45% discount	1,527.53
			Subtotal	1,866.97
			SALES TAX	64.77
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	1,931.75

Form 5737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE Foreman DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.